

Saundra Amos Crum Launches 'Sadie Goose's Surprise' – A Heartwarming Tale for All Ages

COLUMBIA, SC, UNITED STATES, April 21, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Saundra Amos Crum's debut children's book, "Sadie Goose's Surprise," became available for purchase on Amazon.com. Drawing upon her rich experiences as a mother, grandmother, educator, and school counselor, Mrs. Crum has crafted an appealing story that is both engaging and instructive.

As a native North Carolinian and current South Carolina resident, Saundra lends a unique perspective that resonates with many. "Sadie Goose's Surprise" is designed not just for entertainment but as a tool for teaching valuable life lessons to children and their families.

"In writing this book, I want to create moments of joy and learning for readers of all ages. It's a story meant to inspire curiosity and connection," Saundra shares.



This book appeals to parents, educators, and anyone invested in children's literature, making its relevance profound across communities. It bridges the gap between storytelling and important topics that facilitate growth and understanding in both children and adults.

Where to Find It

"Sadie Goose's Surprise" is available on Amazon. Those eager to purchase the book can visit this link: [Insert book link here] to get their hands on it and dive into the wonderful world of children's literature.

Join Saundra Amos Crum in this journey as she encourages readers to engage with stories that not only entertain but also educate and inspire. To learn more about the book, please reach out to Saundra at 336-407-0106 or via email at pridgensaundra@gmail.com.

https://a.co/d/5qEfqPJ

Media Contact

For interviews or additional information, please contact Saundra Amos Crum at 336-407-0106 or pridgensaundra@gmail.com.

Saundra Amos Crum Anderson Publishers LLC +1 336-407-0106 email us here Visit us on social media: Other





This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/800241880

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.